Arabian Masters (B)

Bordeaux, France
28 May 2003, Stallions 7-10 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: AS NATSIR
Colour:
Owner: Ajman Stud

Name: PADISHAH*
Colour:
Owner: Akel

Name: SHAMILAH
VASSILI*

Colour:

Owner: Bismuth

Name: HASHOUR EL
MASHOUR

Colour:

Owner: Thin

Name: ICARE DE
GARGASSAN
Colour:

Owner: Langevin

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Arabian Masters (B)

